Arrow Valley First School

LAGB Attendance Register 2025-26

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, Blank = Not Required

Trust Governor
Helen Worell

Sarah Allen
Holly Adams
Nicola Sherwood
Shannon Gawn
Fae Palmer
Laura Evans
Nicola Robinson

George Adams

Governor Type
Trust Governor

Ex-Officio

Staff Governor
Trust Governor
Trust Governor
Parent Governor
Parent Governor
Chair

Trust Governor

LAGB

19.09.24

< =<

LAGB

27.11.24

< 2 < =< <

LAGB

19.03.25

< < < < < =< =< =< =<

07.05.25 LAGB
<~ < Z < < =< =< <

=2
wn

LAGB

02.07.25

< < < < < =< =< =< =<

Total
Attendance

w 2024 - 2025

/3
5/5
5/5
4/5
3/5
4/5
3/3
5/5
2/5

(/-4—‘
<

Central Region
Schools Trust

Founded by the RSA



