



Arrow Valley First School LAGB Attendance Register 2025-26

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, Blank = Not Required

		LAGB	LAGB	LAGB	LAGB	LAGB	Total Attendance
Trust Governor	Governor Type	19.09.24	27.11.24	19.03.25	07.05.25	02.07.25	2024 - 2025
Helen Worell	Trust Governor			Υ	Υ	Υ	3/3
Sarah Allen	Ex-Officio	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	5/5
Holly Adams	Staff Governor	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	5/5
Nicola Sherwood	Trust Governor		Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	4/5
Shannon Gawn	Trust Governor	N	N	Υ	Y	Υ	3/5
Fae Palmer	Parent Governor	Υ	Υ	Y	N	Υ	4/5
Laura Evans	Parent Governor			Y	Y	Y	3/3
Nicola Robinson	Chair	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Y	5/5
George Adams	Trust Governor	N	N	Υ	NS	Υ	2/5